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Application:

Requred Tools:

Suggesteded Tools:
150240 NHC-80

DATA SHEET

Exothermic Welding System

240 120 250

NHC-80

NHC-80

NHC-80

NHC-80

Reference
Code

TapMain

150150CC-HA 150/150

CC-HA 185/50

CC-HA 185/70

NHC-80

Manufacturing, Designing and Testing of: Earthing, 
Exothermic welding, Lightning & Cathodic Protection 

Systems

Horizontal Parallel Connection (CC-HA)

Cleaning Tools (CTKA)
Torch Warmer (TFG)
Scraper

Suitable Mould Type: (CC-HA)
Handle Clamps (NHC)
Exothermic Welding Powder
Wick Starter
Metalic Disk
Flint Ignitor

Handle 
Clamp
Type

NHC-80

Titel:

CC-HA 240/70

CC-HA 240/95

CC-HA 185/150

CC-HA 185/185

CC-HA 185/120

300

Cartridge
Size

Cable Section
(mm²)

95 250

CC-HA 240/150 300
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Horizontal Parallel 
Connection (CC-HA)
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NHC-80

NHC-80

NHC-80

185 150 300

185 185 300

240 70 200

CC-HA 150/120 150 120 250 NHC-80

CC-HA 240/185 240 185 300 NHC-100

CC-HA 185/95

CC-HA 240/120

185 50 150

185 70 200

185 95 200

185 120 250

CC-HA 240/240 240 240 400 NHC-100

CC-HA 300/70 300 70 250 NHC-80

240 500 NHC-100

CC-HA 300/95 300 95 250 NHC-80

CC-HA 300/185 300 185 400 NHC-100

CC-HA 300/120 300 120 300 NHC-80

CC-HA 300/150 300 150 300 NHC-80

CC-HA type moulds are used forParallel through connection of 
horizontal cables. Run conductor is on the beside of  the moulds.

CC-HA 300/300 300 300 500 NHC-100

CC-HA 150/70 150 70 150 NHC-80

CC-HA 150/95 150 95 200 NHC-80

CC-HA 300/240 300


